
ISIS_Cycle_2007_2
Date RBno PI Sample SE Local Contact

Tue 13/11/2007 Calibration
Wed 14/11/2007 770001 Ron Smith
Thu 15/11/2007 720359 Eccleston Steel FUR/GEM Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 16/11/2007 720359
Sat 17/11/2007 720187 Holland antimony silicate glasses Sb2O3-SiO2 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Sun 18/11/2007 720187
Mon 19/11/2007 720187
Tue 20/11/2007 720095 Newport 15 mol% Ag2O phosphate glass AMB/ Alex Hannon

Wed 21/11/2007 720095
Thu 22/11/2007 720348 Van Duijn Hg2Ru2O7 CCR/TL/He/GEM Laurent Chapon

Fri 23/11/2007 720348
Sat 24/11/2007 720385 Attfield PbRuO3 CCR/TL/He/GEM Paolo Radaelli
Sun 25/11/2007 720385
Mon 26/11/2007 Reserve CCR/TL/He/GEM
Tue 27/11/2007 720480 Hecht Sr Al Si O N Eu AMB/ Winfried Kockelmann

Wed 28/11/2007 720444 Rosseinsky bismuth manganese nickel oxide MGC/GEM,OC/ Winfried Kockelmann
Thu 29/11/2007 720444

Fri 30/11/2007 720444
Sat 01/12/2007 720075 Hoppe MoO3-P2O5 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Sun 02/12/2007 720075
Mon 03/12/2007 720399 David LiD IGA ?
Tue 04/12/2007 720399

Wed 05/12/2007 720054 Keen mayenite FUR/GEM David Keen
Thu 06/12/2007 720054

Fri 07/12/2007 720054
Sat 08/12/2007 720252 Hruszkewycz Zr-Ni-Cu-Al metallic glass AMB/ Alex Hannon
Sun 09/12/2007 720252
Mon 10/12/2007 720518 Goodwin D3[Fe(CN)6] CCR/TL/He/GEM David Keen
Tue 11/12/2007 720518

Wed 12/12/2007 720518


